
ACTIV: Content Evaluation (SR)
[AVERAGE SCORES]

1 = Bad

2 = Below average

3 = Average

4 = Very good

5 = Excellent

Relevance

of Content

Depth 

of 

Content

Instructor explains

clearly, encourages 

& answers 

questions well. 

Enunciates clearly 

Presentations were 

well prepared,

good use of 

whiteboard and / 

or visual aids

Pace 

(time 

mgmt)

Comments?

Inauguration, objectives & outline (VP) 4.3

(28,2,5) 

4.2 

(27,3,5)

4.5

(28,3,5)  

4.4

(26,3,5)   

4.2

(26,2,5)   

UK-India Speech 4.3

(24,2,5)

4.2 

(24,2,5)  

3.9

(24,2,5)  

3.9

(21,2,5)   

4.0 

(23,3,5)  

Keynote Speech 4.7

(29,3,5)   

4.6 

(29,3,5)  

4.7

(26,3,5)   

4.7

(26,3,5) 

4.6

(27,4,5)   

Landscaping (UP) 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.1 4.0

Average

(Count, Min, Max)

Supported by:

Landscaping (UP) 4.2

(29,3,5)   

4.3 

(28,3,5)  

4.4

(28,3,5)   

4.1 

(27,3,5)  

4.0

(26,2,5)   

Commercialization Journeys (SV) 4.3 

(28,3,5)  

4.2 

(27,3,5)  

4.3

(27,3,5)   

4.2

(26,3,5)  

4.0

(27,2,5)   

Identify applications – World Café & 

Roundtable (UP, SV)
4.4

(28,3,5)   

4.2 

(27,3,5)  

4.3

(27,3,5)   

4.1

(26,3,5)

4.2 

(26,3,5)  

Building the business case (UP) 4.5 

(27,3,5)  

4.3

(27,3,5) 

4.3 

(26,3,5)  

4.3 

(25,3,5)  

4.2

(25,3,5) 

Session on IP (Hasit Seth) 4.3

(28,3,5)   

4.0

(27,3,5)   

4.2 

(27,2,5) 

4.1

(27,3,5)   

4.0

(26,2,5)   

Tech transfer & entrepreneurship  (VP) 4.5 

(26,3,5) 

4.2 

(25,3,5)  

4.3

(25,3,5)   

4.3

(25,2,5)   

4.1

(24,3,5)   

Funding landscape in India (MN, KG) 4.6 

(28,3,5)  

4.3

(28,3,5)  

4.4

(27,3,5)   

4.5 

(27,3,5)  

4.4 

(26,3,5)  

Business models (UP) 4.4

(27,3,5)  

4.3

(26,3,5)   

4.2

(26,3,5)   

4.3 

(26,3,5)  

4.2

(24,3,5)   

Group tasks, mentoring, presentations 4.5 

(26,3,5)  

4.3 

(26,3,5)  

4.3

(26,2,5)   

4.3 

(26,3,5)  

4.2

(25,2,5)   

Overall Rating Provide an overall rating for workshop content, instructors, guest speakers, .. 4.4 (22,4,5)



ACTIV: Logistics & Participant Evaluation
[AVERAGE SCORES]

1 = Bad

2 = Below average

3 = Average

4 = Very good

5 = Excellent

Facilities Venture Center Training Room

(Was it appropriate, clean & comfortable?)
4.6 

(29,4,5)

Venture Center Cafeteria

(Was it appropriate, clean & comfortable?)
4.4

(29,3,5) 

Hotel (if applicable)

(Was it appropriate, clean & comfortable?)
5.0

(21,5,5) 

Transport Transport to & from Workshop Venue

(Was it punctual, clean & comfortable?)
4.5

(21,3,5) 

Transport to & from Airport (if applicable)

(Was it punctual, clean & comfortable?)
4.5

(19,2,5) 

Please share your thoughts 

about your co-participants

How suitable and relevant were 

your co-participants in the 

workshops?

4.0

(25,

3,5)

Average

(Count, Min, Max)

Supported by:

(19,2,5) 

Food Tea/coffee & lunch at Venture Center (Workshop, Day 1) 4.5

(28,2,5) 

Banquet dinner at Sayaji Hotel (Workshop, Day 1) 4.5

(23,3,5) 

Tea/coffee & lunch at Venture Center (Workshop, Day 2) 4.4

(28,2,5) 

Staff / 

Process

Was the workshop registration process timely & efficient? 4.8

(28,4,5) 

Was Venture Center admin staff courteous & helpful? 4.8

(28,4,5) 

Overall Provide an overall rating for organization, facilities, food, etc. 4.6 

(28,3,5)

How do you think can these workshops be improved further?

Did you find the experience and 

skill profile of the workshop 

participants appropriate?

4.1

(24,

3,5)

How was the overall class 

participation levels in the 

discussions and group work?

4.3

(24,

3,5)

Were you able to engage in 

productive discussions with 

other workshop participants?

4.5

(24,

3,5)


