ACTIV: Content Evaluation (SR)

[AVERAGE SCORES]

Average (Count, Min, Max)

1 = Bad

2 = Below average

3 = Average

4 = Very good

5 = Excellent

	Relevance of Content	Depth of Content	Instructor explains clearly, encourages & answers questions well. Enunciates clearly	Presentations were well prepared, good use of whiteboard and / or visual aids	Pace (time mgmt)	Comments?
Inauguration, objectives & outline (VP)	4.3 (28,2,5)	4.2 (27,3,5)	4.5 (28,3,5)	4.4 (26,3,5)	4.2 (26,2,5)	
UK-India Speech	4.3 (24,2,5)	4.2 (24,2,5)	3.9 (24,2,5)	3.9 (21,2,5)	4.0 (23,3,5)	
Keynote Speech	4.7 (29,3,5)	4.6 (29,3,5)	4.7 (26,3,5)	4.7 (26,3,5)	4.6 (27,4,5)	
Landscaping (UP)	4.2 (29,3,5)	4.3 (28,3,5)	4.4 (28,3,5)	4.1 (27,3,5)	4.0 (26,2,5)	
Commercialization Journeys (SV)	4.3 (28,3,5)	4.2 (27,3,5)	4.3 (27,3,5)	4.2 (26,3,5)	4.0 (27,2,5)	
Identify applications – World Café & Roundtable (UP, SV)	4.4 (28,3,5)	4.2 (27,3,5)	4.3 (27,3,5)	4.1 (26,3,5)	4.2 (26,3,5)	
Building the business case (UP)	4.5 (27,3,5)	4.3 (27,3,5)	4.3 (26,3,5)	4.3 (25,3,5)	4.2 (25,3,5)	
Session on IP (Hasit Seth)	4.3 (28,3,5)	4.0 (27,3,5)	4.2 (27,2,5)	4.1 (27,3,5)	4.0 (26,2,5)	
Tech transfer & entrepreneurship (VP)	4.5 (26,3,5)	4.2 (25,3,5)	4.3 (25,3,5)	4.3 (25,2,5)	4.1 (24,3,5)	
Funding landscape in India (MN, KG)	4.6 (28,3,5)	4.3 (28,3,5)	4.4 (27,3,5)	4.5 (27,3,5)	4.4 (26,3,5)	
Business models (UP)	4.4 (27,3,5)	4.3 (26,3,5)	4.2 (26,3,5)	4.3 (26,3,5)	4.2 (24,3,5)	
Group tasks, mentoring, presentations	4.5 (26,3,5)	4.3 (26,3,5)	4.3 (26,2,5)	4.3 (26,3,5)	4.2 (25,2,5)	
Overall Rating				t, instructors, guest spe		4.4 (22,4,5)

ACTIV: Logistics & Participant Evaluation

[AVERAGE SCORES]

Average (Count, Min, Max)

1 = Bad

2 = Below average

3 = Average

4 = Very good

5 = Excellent

Overall	Provide an overall rating for organization, facilities, food, etc.	4.6 (28,3,5)
Process	Was Venture Center admin staff courteous & helpful?	4.8 (28,4,5)
Staff /	Was the workshop registration process timely & efficient?	4.8 (28,4,5)
	Tea/coffee & lunch at Venture Center (Workshop, Day 2)	4.4 (28,2,5)
	Banquet dinner at Sayaji Hotel (Workshop, Day 1)	4.5 (23,3,5)
Food	Tea/coffee & lunch at Venture Center (Workshop, Day 1)	4.5 (28,2,5)
	Transport to & from Airport (if applicable) (Was it punctual, clean & comfortable?)	4.5 (19,2,5)
Transport	Transport to & from Workshop Venue (Was it punctual, clean & comfortable?)	4.5 (21,3,5)
	Hotel (if applicable) (Was it appropriate, clean & comfortable?)	5.0 (21,5,5)
	Venture Center Cafeteria (Was it appropriate, clean & comfortable?)	4.4 (29,3,5)
Facilities	Venture Center Training Room (Was it appropriate, clean & comfortable?)	4.6 (29,4,5)

How do you think can these workshops be improved further?

Please share your thoughts about your co-participants

How suitable and relevant were your co-participants in the workshops?	4.0 (25, 3,5)
Did you find the experience and skill profile of the workshop participants appropriate?	4.1 (24, 3,5)
How was the overall class participation levels in the discussions and group work?	4.3 (24, 3,5)
Were you able to engage in productive discussions with other workshop participants?	4.5 (24, 3,5)

Supported by:







